 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Part Number: PVT-MDCDH4532/5848/7850
Description: SMD Power Inductors
1. Shape & Dimensions (mm)
PVT-MCDCH4532
PVT-MCDCH4548
PVT-MCDCH7850
2. Electrical Properties
Part Number Inductance
L (uH)
Test
Frequency
D.C.R. (Max Ω)
@ 25oC
Saturation Current
(Typ A)
Rated Current
(Max A)
PVT-MDCDH4532-2R2M 2.2 10KHz 0.071 3.38 2.5
PVT-MDCDH4532-680K 68 10KHz 1.117 0.68 0.55
PVT-MDCDH5848-
6R8M 6.8 10KHz 0.082 5 2.4
PVT-MDCDH5848-221K 220 10KHz 1.57 0.47 0.42
PVT-MDCDH7850-150K 15 10KHz 0.09 2.23 1.93
PVT-MDCDH7850-102K 1000 10KHz 3.3 0.3 0.3
(continued)
Rev. A – June 25, 2022 Page 1 of 2
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Part Number: PVT-MDCDH4532/5848/7850
Description: SMD Power Inductors